
to 3.00 PM. 

L. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARKSHEET of class 1Oth, 12th and all relevant documents. 
2. Physical Document Verification will be held from 21th to 24th July, 2023 for Three/Four Year B.A. Part-I on WINDOW NO 37-38 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS between 11.00 AM 

4. Submit the Fee receipt to the college on the same day. 
3. FEES will be deposited in the ICICI BANK , UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR from July 25-27, 2023 in online mode. 
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NOTE: Allotment of the Subjects will be done at the time of document verification.(On the basis of availability of seats) 
S. NO FORM No STUDENTS NAME 
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Outright Admission Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A Part-I 
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108780 

116562 

112220 
128392 
114573 

113961 
106725 

124771 

110897 

120129 

118027 

107066 

106905 

102859 

100468 

109492 

109166 

109869 

AAYURDA VYAS 

ABHILASHA RAJPUT 

ANJAL GURJAR 
CHARU VIJAYVERGIA 
DEVANSHI KATARA 

EKTA 
JIYA TIWARI 

KANISHKA SAIN 

KAZAL 

KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY 

KOMAL GURJAR 

KRITIKA MANATWAL 

POOJA JAT 

RIDDHI BOOLA 

SANTYA KHAN 

|SEEMA MEENA 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

SHAGUN RAWAT 

TANISHKA PATHAK 

123319 TEENA 
120078 YAMINI KANWAR 

Convenor 

FATHER'S NAME 
NEELESH VYAS 
JAGDISH SINGH 
|JEEVAN LAL GURJAR 
JAGDISH NARAYAN VIJAY 
RAMAKANT KATARA 
JAY SINGH 
VIVEK TIWARI 

VIJAY SAIN 

CHARAN SINGH 

Session 2023-24 
College Code - 105 

NAWAL KISHORE CHOUDHARY 
KANA RAM GURJAR 
MAHESH MEENA 

SHIVRAJ JAT 
KAILASH CHANDRA BOOLA 
TARIO ISLAM 

HARKESH MEENA 
RAM SINGH RAWAT 
SWATANK PATHAK 
RAMKUMAR 

KAN SINGH RATHORE 

lCAT 
GEN 

EWS 

MBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

ST 

OBC 

GEN 

BOARD 
CBSE 80 

EWS 

Rbse 77 
CBSE 71.2 
CBSE79 

OBC 

MBC CBSE72.2 

ST CBSE 95 

CBSE76.8 
Rbse 83.8 

CBSE91.8 
Rbse 58.2 

CBSE85 
CBSE 94.8 

CBSE 92 
Rbse 63 
Rbse 64.6 
CBSE 92.2 

OBC Rbse 82.6 

CBSE 70.4 

Vice Principal 

% 

1/20 

REMARKS 

Principal 

OBC CBSE |68.4 

CBSE 91.2 
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