## UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR

## Outright Admission Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A Part-I Session 2023-24 College Code - 105

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARKSHEET of class 10th, 12th and all relevant documents.

2. Physical Document Verification will be held from 21th to 24th July, 2023 for Three/Four Year B.A. Part-I on WINDOW NO 37-38 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS between 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM.

3. FEES will be deposited in the ICICI BANK, UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR from July 25-27, 2023 in online mode.

4. Submit the Fee receipt to the college on the same day.

NOTE: Allotment of the Subjects will be done at the time of document verification.(On the basis of availability of seats)							
S. NO	FORM NO	STUDENTS NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CAT	BOARD	%	REMARKS
1	108780	AAYURDA VYAS	NEELESH VYAS	GEN	CBSE	80	
2	116562	ABHILASHA RAJPUT	JAGDISH SINGH	EWS	Rbse	77	
3	112220	ANJALI GURJAR	JEEVAN LAL GURJAR	MBC	CBSE	71.2	
4	128392	CHARU VIJAYVERGIA	JAGDISH NARAYAN VIJAY	GEN	CBSE	79	
5	114573	DEVANSHI KATARA	RAMAKANT KATARA	GEN	CBSE	76.8	
6	113961	EKTA	JAY SINGH	OBC	Rbse	83.8	
7	106725	JIYA TIWARI	VIVEK TIWARI	GEN	CBSE	91.8	
8	124771	KANISHKA SAIN	VIJAY SAIN	OBC	Rbse	58.2	-
9	110897	KAZAL	CHARAN SINGH	GEN	CBSE	85	
10	120129	KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY	NAWAL KISHORE CHOUDHARY	OBC	CBSE	94.8	
11	118027	KOMAL GURJAR	KANA RAM GURJAR	MBC	CBSE	72.2	
12	107066	KRITIKA MANATWAL	MAHESH MEENA	ST	CBSE	95	
13	106905	POOJA JAT	SHIVRAJ JAT	OBC	CBSE	68.4	,
14	102859	RIDDHI BOOLA	KAILASH CHANDRA BOOLA	OBC	CBSE	91.2	
15	100468	SANIYA KHAN	TARIQ ISLAM	GEN	CBSE	92	
16	109492	SEEMA MEENA	HARKESH MEENA	ST	Rbse	63	
17	109166	SHAGUN RAWAT	RAM SINGH RAWAT	OBC	Rbse	64.6	
18	109869	TANISHKA PATHAK	SWATANK PATHAK	GEN	CBSE	92.2	
19	123319	TEENA	RAMKUMAR	OBC	Rbse	82.6	
20	120078	YAMINI KANWAR	KAN SINGH RATHORE	EWS	CBSE	70.4	

Convenor

Vice Principal

Principal